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east Division

TEAM
Chargers
49ers
Cowboys
Chiefs

central Division

TEAM
Lions
Bears
Panthers
Falcons

west Division

TEAM
Eagles
Titans
Steelers
Seahawks

Total Points
TEAM

Lions
Eagles
Titans
49ers
Falcons
Steelers
Chargers
Bears
Cowboys
Seahawks
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Chiefs
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PTS

1876.00
1828.00
1768.00
1751.00
1745.00
1731.00
1728.00
1726.00
1707.00
1545.00
1474.00
1297.00

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.538
0.385

PF
1391.00
1405.00
1356.00
1050.00

PF
1457.00
1368.00
1201.00
1399.00

PF
1548.00
1532.00
1352.00
1265.00

PA
1325.00
1384.00
1341.00
1483.00

PA
1278.00
1285.00
1276.00
1593.00

PA
1234.00
1303.00
1328.00
1494.00
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STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 1
Lost 8

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
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League Playoffs
1. Eagles 91.00
bye
5. 49ers 117.00 1. Eagles 86.00
4. Titans 74.00 6. Bears 119.00
2. Lions 144.00
6. Bears 99.00
3. Chargers 91.00 5. 49ers 147.00
6. Bears 140.00 2. Lions 153.00
2. Lions 122.00
bye
Champion: Lions
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